Please reference page 101 for the Cooper Lighting Stock Guide 2009 Terms and Conditions. Pictures are a representation of product
categories and may not illustrate exact skus listed.  Product information is subject to change without notice.  Consult factory
representative for additional information and inventory details. Visit www.cooperlighting.com for more product information. 71
CATALOG
NUMBER DESCRIPTION UPC CODE WEIGHT
CASE
QTY
PALLET
QTY NJ IL TX CA GA
DISTRIBUTION CTRS
L
u
m
a
rk
MHSS-1000-480V 1000W MH 480V 623961184727 30.36 1 56
MHSS-1000-480V-
OR
1000W MH 480V, OPEN RATED SOCKET 623961090585 31 1 56
MHSS-1000-MT 1000W MH MULTI-TAP 623961832963 30.36 1 56
MHSS-1000-MT-
OR
1000W MH MULTI-TAP, OPEN RATED SOCKET 623961126727 30.36 1 56
MHSS-1000-MT-Q 1000W MH MULTI-TAP, QUARTZ RESTRIKE 662400823933 30.36 1 56
STEELER SERIES - PULSE START METAL HALIDE
MPSS-250-MT 250W MP MULTI-TAP 662401471379 15.36 1 56 •
MPSS-250-MT-OR 250W MP MULTI-TAP, OPEN RATED SOCKET 662401446513 15.36 1 56 •
MPSS-320-MT-OR 320W MP MULTI-TAP, OPEN RATED SOCKET 662401446452 17.2 1 56 •
MPSS-350-MT-OR 350W MP MULTI-TAP, OPEN RATED SOCKET 662401446407 17.76 1 56 •
MPSS-400-MT 400W MP MULTI-TAP 623961067310 20.26 1 56 • •
MPSS-400-MT-OR 400W MP MULTI-TAP, OPEN RATED SOCKET 623961019081 20.26 1 56 • •
MPSS-400-MT-Q 400W MP MULTI-TAP, QUARTZ RESTRIKE 662401477128 17.8 1 56 •
STEELER SERIES - HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
HPSS-250-MT 250W HPS MULTI-TAP 623961031373 18.51 1 56 •
HPSS-400-480V 400W HPS 480V 662400007302 22.66 1 56 •
HPSS-400-MT 400W HPS MULTI-TAP 662400119586 22.66 1 56 •
HPSS-1000-480V 1000W HPS 480V 662401119592 30.8 1 56 •
HPSS-1000-MT 1000W HPS MULTI-TAP 662401119608 29.95 1 56 •
NJ IL TX CA GAOPTICS
SA15 15" ALUMINUM HIGH-BAY REFLECTOR 662400127505 1 10 180 • • •
SA15E 15" ALUMINUM HIGH-BAY REFLECTOR W/QUARTZ RESTRIKE 662400121329 1.2 10 120 •
PD16 16" ACRYLIC HIGH-BAY REFRACTOR 662400118275 3.4 9 117 • • •